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2013 Mezinarodni mistrovstvi CR Cross Country Rally - Absolutni poradi

. Jezdec

. KOMORNICKI Lukasz
. DABROWSKI Marek

. ZAPLETAL Miroslav

. STANCO Maciej

. MALYSZ Adam

. ULRICH Juraj

. HORANSKY Tomas

Nar.
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
SVK
CZE

Spolujezdec
KOLODZIEJ Artur
CZACHOR Jacek
MARTON Maciej
GORECKI Ernest
MARTON Rafal
ULRICHOVA Daniela
UHRIK Karel

Nar.
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK
CZE

Soutézici Vozidlo

G1 Racing Mitsubishi Strakar
Dabrowski Marek Mitsubishi Pajero
Offroadsport H3 EVO

G1 Racing Porsche Cayenne
G1 Racing Toyota Hilux

Raid Adventrure Team Nissan Navara
AK Vsetin-mésto v ACR  Toyota LC120

Trida
T1
T1
T1
T2
T1
T2
T2

1
50
30
16
24
36
20
12

2
18
25
15
10
12

3 4 5 6 7 Total
50
48
41
39
36
30
24





